Course

Chinese 1
Chinese 3
Chinese 4
Chinese 5
Chinese 6
Chinese 8
Chinese AP

Date

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday

Math Enrichment (Grade 3-4) Saturday
Math Enrichment (Grade 5-6)  Saturday
Common Core Math (Grade 7) Wednesday ~ 6:30PM~8:00PM
Common Core Math (Grade 8) Tuesday&Saturda6:00PM~7:30PM; 2:00PM ~ 3:30PM  ZITitER

=HERERIFER

Shamrock Assoc. & Corp. School

Address: 3601 Kohnen Way, Dublin, CA 94568 (Eleanor Murray Fallon Middle School)
Phone: (408) 876-0597 Mrs. Rong (English); (408) 887-2086 Mrs. Zhu (Chinese)
Email: shamrockassociationcorp@gmail.com

Class Time
9:00AM ~ 10:50AM
9:00AM ~ 10:50AM
9:00AM ~ 10:50AM
11:00AM ~ 12:50AM
9:00AM ~ 10:50AM
11:00AM~12:50PM
7:30PM ~ 9:20PM
11:00AM~12:00PM
4:00PM~5:30PM

Textbook
SEMGE ( Meizhou Chinese )
EMEIE (Meizhou Chinese )
SEMEGE (Meizhou Chinese )
SEMHEE ( Meizhou Chinese )
SEIMEGE (Meizhou Chinese )
SEMHEE ( Meizhou Chinese )
s
Zlms
s
Zlms

Book Fee Tuition

835
835
835
$50
950
850
850

9616
9616
9616
9616
9616
5616
9616
§350
9525
8525
§1,050



